CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
CLOSE-COUPLED 7.5"
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS APPLICATIONS
�� Capacities to 1,100 gpm
�� Heads to 250 feet
�� 350 psi maximum working pressure
�� 212 °F maximum temperature

CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
CLOSE-COUPLED 7.5"
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pump Size (Dis. x Suc. - Imp) HP-RPM PH Sealing
ODP Models TEFC Models
Order No. Model Description Wt. (lbs) Order No. Model Description Wt. (lbs)
1.5 x 3 - 7.5
3-3600 1
Packing
50031575110 3HC31575-CCPFFA - - - 195
5-3600 1 50031575130 5HC31575-CCPGFA - - - 205
7.5-3600 1 50031575140 7HC31575-CCPHAA - - - 215
10-3600 1 50031575150 10HC31575-CCPHFA - - - 248
3-3600 3 10031575110 3HC31575-CCPFFA - - - 195
5-3600 3 10031575130 5HC31575-CCPGFA - - - 205
7.5-3600 3 10031575140 7HC31575-CCPHAA - - - 215
10-3600 3 10031575150 10HC31575-CCPHFA - - - 248
3-3600 1
Mechanical
51031575111 3HC31575-CCPFFA - - - 195
5-3600 1 51031575131 5HC31575-CCPGFA - - - 205
7.5-3600 1 51031575141 7HC31575-CCPHAA - - - 215
10-3600 1 51031575151 10HC31575-CCPGFA - - - 248
3-3600 3 11031575111 3HC31575-CCPFFA - - - 195
5-3600 3 11031575131 5HC31575-CCPGFA - - - 205
7.5-3600 3 11031575141 7HC31575-CCPHAA - - - 215
10-3600 3 11031575151 10HC31575-CCPHFA - - - 248
2 x 3 - 7.5
3-3600 1
Packing
50030275100 3HC3275-CCPFAA - - - 190
5-3600 1 50030275110 5HC3275-CCPFFA - - - 200
7.5-3600 1 50030275130 7HC3275-CCPGFA - - - 210
10-3600 1 50030275140 10HC3275-CCPHAA - - - 243
3-3600 3 10030275100 3HC3275-CCPFAA - - - 190
5-3600 3 10030275110 5HC3275-CCPFFA - - - 200
7.5-3600 3 10030275130 7HC3275-CCPGFA - - - 210
10-3600 3 10030275140 10HC3275-CCPHAA - - - 243
15-3600 3 10030275150 15HC3275-CCPHFA - - - 257
3-3600 1
Mechanical
51030275101 3HC3275-CCMFAA - - - 190
5-3600 1 51030275111 5HC3275-CCMFFA - - - 200
7.5-3600 1 51030275131 7HC3275-CCMGFA - - - 210
10-3600 1 51030275141 10HC3275-CCMHAA - - - 243
3-3600 3 11030275101 3HC3275-CCMFAA - - - 190
5-3600 3 11030275111 5HC3275-CCMFFA - - - 200
7.5-3600 3 11030275131 7HC3275-CCMGFA - - - 210
10-3600 3 11030275141 10HC3275-CCMHAA - - - 243
15-3600 3 11030275151 15HC3275-CCMHFA - - - 257
2.5 x 4 - 7.5
7.5-3600 1
Packing
50042575100 7HC42575-CCPFAA 225 38042575100 7HC42575-CTPFAA 225
10-3600 1 50042575110 10HC42575-CCPFFA 258 38042575110 10HC42575-CTPFFA 258
7.5-3600 3 10042575100 7HC42575-CCPFAA 235 32042575100 75HC42575-CTPFAA 237
10-3600 3 10042575110 10HC42575-CCPFFA 258 32042575110 10HC42575-CTPFFA 280
15-3600 3 10042575130 15HC42575-CCPGFA 272 32042575130 15HC42575-CTPGFA 284
20-3600 3 10042575140 20HC42575-CCPHAA 292 32042575140 20HC42575-CTPHAA 304
25-3600 3 10042575150 25HC42575-CCPHFA 302 32042575150 25HC42575-CTPHFA 324
7.5-3600 1
Mechanical
51042575101 7HC42575-CCMFAA 225 39042575101 7HC42575-CTMFAA 294
10-3600 1 51042575111 10HC42575-CCMFFA 258 39042575111 10HC42575-CTMFFA 310
7.5-3600 3 11042575101 7HC42575-CCMFAA 235 33042575101 75HC42575-CTMFAA 230
10-3600 3 11042575111 10HC42575-CCMFFA 258 33042575111 10HC42575-CTMFFA 271
15-3600 3 11042575131 15HC42575-CCMGFA 272 33042575131 15HC42575-CTMGFA 293
20-3600 3 11042575141 20HC42575-CCMHAA 292 33042575141 20HC42575-CTMHAA 304
25-3600 3 11042575151 25HC42575-CCMHFA 302 33042575151 25HC42575-CTMHFA 307
NOTES: There will be an impeller trimming charge applied for any non-standard impeller trim. Consult price sheets for list price adders.
3
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
CLOSE-COUPLED 7.5"
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pump Size (Dis. x Suc. - Imp) HP-RPM PH Sealing
ODP Models TEFC Models
Order No. Model Description Wt. (lbs) Order No. Model Description Wt. (lbs)
3 x 4 - 7.5
7.5-3600 1
Packing
50040375100 7HC4375-CCPFAA 235 38040375100 7HC4375-CTPFAA 257
10-3600 1 50040375110 10HC4375-CCPFFA 268 38040375110 10HC4375-CTPFFA 280
7.5-3600 3 10040375100 7HC4375-CCPFAA 235 32040375100 75HC4375-CTPFAA 247
10-3600 3 10040375110 10HC4375-CCPFFA 268 32040375110 10HC4375-CTPFFA 290
15-3600 3 10040375120 15HC4375-CCPGAA 282 32040375120 15HC4375-CTPGAA 351
20-3600 3 10040375130 20HC4375-CCPGFA 302 32040375130 20HC4375-CTPGFA 354
25-3600 3 10040375140 25HC4375-CCPHAA 312 32040375140 25HC4375-CTPHAA 317
30-3600 3 10040375150 30HC4375-CCPHFA 464 32040375150 30HC4375-CTPHFA 474
7.5-3600 1
Mechanical
51040375101 7HC4375-CCMFAA 235 39040375101 7HC4375-CTMFAA 257
10-3600 1 51040375111 10HC4375-CCMFFA 268 39040375111 10HC4375-CTMFFA 280
7.5-3600 3 11040375101 7HC4375-CCMFAA 235 33040375101 75HC4375-CTMFAA 247
10-3600 3 11040375111 10HC4375-CCMFFA 268 33040375111 10HC4375-CTMFFA 290
15-3600 3 11040375121 15HC4375-CCMGAA 282 33040375121 15HC4375-CTMGAA 351
20-3600 3 11040375131 20HC4375-CCMGFA 302 33040375131 20HC4375-CTMGFA 354
25-3600 3 11040375141 25HC4375-CCMHAA 312 33040375141 25HC4375-CTMHAA 317
30-3600 3 11040375151 30HC4375-CCMHFA 464 33040375151 30HC4375-CTMHFA 474
4 x 4 - 7.5
15-3600 3
Packing
10040475100 15HC4475-CCPFAA 282 32040475100 15HC4475-CTPFAA 351
20-3600 3 10040475110 20HC4475-CCPFFA 302 32040475110 20HC4475-CTPFFA 354
25-3600 3 10040475120 25HC4475-CCPGAA 312 32040475120 25HC4475-CTPGAA 317
30-3600 3 10040475130 30HC4475-CCPGFA 464 32040475130 30HC4475-CTPGFA 474
40-3600 3 10040475140 40HC4475-CCPHAA 502 32040475140 40HC4475-CTPHAA 660
50-3600 3 10040475150 50HC4475-CCPHFA 546 32040475150 50HC4475-CTPHFA 729
15-3600 3
Mechanical
11040475101 15HC4475-CCMFAA 282 33040475101 15HC4475-CTMFAA 351
20-3600 3 11040475111 20HC4475-CCMFFA 302 33040475111 20HC4475-CTMFFA 354
25-3600 3 11040475121 25HC4475-CCMGAA 312 33040475121 25HC4475-CTMGAA 317
30-3600 3 11040475131 30HC4475-CCMGFA 464 33040475131 30HC4475-CTMGFA 474
40-3600 3 11040475141 40HC4475-CCMHAA 502 33040475141 40HC4475-CTMHAA 660
50-3600 3 11040475151 50HC4475-CCMHFA 546 33040475151 50HC4475-CTMHFA 729
4 x 5 - 7.5
25-3600 3
Packing
10050475100 25HC5475-CCPGAA 449 32050475100 25HC5475-CTPGAA 454
30-3600 3 10050475105 30HC5475-CCPGCF 484 32050475105 30HC5475-CTPGCF 494
40-3600 3 10050475110 40HC5475-CCPGFA 522 32050475110 40HC5475-CTPGFA 680
50-3600 3 10050475120 50HC5475-CCPHAA 566 32050475120 50HC5475-CTPHAA 749
60-3600 3 10050475130 60HC5475-CCPHFA 569 32050475130 60HC5475-CTPHFA 769
25-3600 3
Mechanical
11050475101 25HC5475-CCMGAA 449 33050475101 25HC5475-CTPGAA 454
30-3600 3 11050475106 30HC5475-CCMGCF 484 33050475106 30HC5475-CTPGCF 494
40-3600 3 11050475111 40HC5475-CCMGFA 522 33050475111 40HC5475-CTPGFA 680
50-3600 3 11050475121 50HC5475-CCMHAA 566 33050475121 50HC5475-CTPHAA 749